
PUBLIC SCHOOL ~-
MANOHARA MOHINI PUBLIC SCHOOL (An English Medium Co-education C.B.S.E. Pattern School) 

GAURI, BIGHAPUR • UNNAO (U.P.) Manager -
Gaurav Awasthi mmpublicschool@gmail.com 
Mob.: +91 9415034340 gauravawasthi98@gmail.com 

+91 7007060030 

Ref.: Date: 

SCHOO~ CALENDAR 
LIST OF FESTIVALS : 2025-26 

06.04.2025 Sunday Sri Ram Navmi 
11.05.2025 - 25.06.2025 Sunday-Wednesday Summer Vacation (Pre-Primary to Junior) 
07.06.2025 Saturday Bakreed / Eid-UI-Azha 
06.07.2025 Sunday Moharram 
09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 
15.08.2025 -16.08.2025 Friday- Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami 
26.08.2025 

, 
• Tuesday Hartalika Teej 4 

29.09.2025 ~02.10.2025 Monday- Thursday Durga Pooja /1Vijaygashijflli - 1· E ,, 
10.10.2025 Friday I 1 ~arwachatJt~ ~ " ~ 
18.10.2025- 23.10.2025 Monday -Thursday De~awali &,Bhaiya Dooj 
05.11.2025 Wedne~day 
25.12.2025 Thursday 
14.01.2026 Wed 

02.03.202 nday-=" 

Note : Other holidays can be declared as per Govt/Administration order. 
IMPORTANT EVENTS : 2025-26 

11.05.2025 - 25.06.2025 Sun. -Wed. Summer Vacation (Pre-Primary to Junior) 
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 
22.08.2025 - 30.08.2025 Fri. - Sat. Quarterly Examinations 
01.12.2025 - 12.12.2025 Mon. - Fri. Half Yearly Examinations 
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 
16.02.2026 - 28.02.2026 Mon. - Sat. Annual Examinations 

-Note : Winter vacation / special holiday including rainy day can be declared b th school as per the administrative order/ weather condition. Y e 
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